‘ Dates

CIK-FIA

18-janv.

25-janv.

01-févr.

08-févr.

15-févr.

22-févr.

01-mars

08-mars

15-mars

22-mars

29-mars

05-avr.

12-avr.

19-avr.

26-avr.

03-mai

10-mai

17-mai

24-mai

31-mai

07-juin

14-juin

21-juin

28-juin

05-juil.

12-juil.

Remise des prix Milan
samedi 24 janvier

Sarno Euro 1 KZ K22

Sugo AsiePacifique
KF

Portimao Euro 1 KF
KFJ

Zuera Euro 2 KZ KZ2
Academy 1

Winter Cup Campillos

Donington Superkart
Euro 1

Euro 2 Castelletto

PFI Euro 2 KF KFJ

Le Mans Superkart
Euro 2

Genk Euro 3 KZKZ2
Academy 2

Salon Offenbach

DKM 1 Wackersdorf

Le Mans NSK 1

DKM 2 Genk

Belgique

Genk BNL Kick off /
Mariembourg Belgian
ASAF #1

Genk BMC Round 1

Genk BNL Round 1/
Mariembourg Champ
Belgique #1

Francol
d

rchamps BMC
Round 2

Francorchamps
Champ Belgique #2

Kerpen BMC Round 3

Douvrint Belgian
ASAF #2

Ostricourt BNL Round
2




‘ Dates

CIK-FIA

19-uil.

26-juil.

02-aolt

09-aolt

16-a00t

23-aolt

30-aolt

06-sept.

13-sept.

20-sept.

27-sept.

04-oct.

11-oct.

18-oct.

25-oct.

01-nov.

08-nov.

15-nov.

22-nov.

29-nov.

06-déc.

13-déc.

Kristianstad Euro 3 KF
KFJ

Assen Superkart Euro
3

Le Mans World KZ
Supercup KZ2
Academy 3

La Conca World KF
KFJ

Macao Asie KF KFJ
Kz

o]

Euro 3 Wackersdorf

DKM 3 Ampfing

Euro 4 Genk DKM 4 Oschersleben

DKM 5 Kerpen

International Cup
Angerville

o

International Open
Adria

Il“

St Amand NSK 2

Laval Finale Rotax

Varennes NSK 3

Varennes KRA 4

Belgique

Ostricourt Champ
Belgique #3

Genk BNL Round 3

Ostricourt BMC Round
4

TBA BMC Round 5

Mariembourg Belgian
ASAF #3

Genk BMC Round 6




